
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 12 COUNTRY CLUB

PB 817-273, 819-473, 901-2366, 9

BENEFIELD JOSEPH ANDREW/BLANKENSHIP PARKER PHILLIP
232 NE BRADLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-07080-000

0217 MH/OFFICE
06

34317.070 1.00/

01/31/2017 DF 0.29 28,125 0 0 28,125

STANDARD
2

8,649
2,880
28,125
39,654

0
39,654

0
39,654
39,654

0

39,654

1532/1396 2/04/2025 QC U I 11 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS RICHARD DANIEL

BLANKENSHIP PARKER 

1514/2477 5/15/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS RICHARD DANIEL

THOMAS RICHARD DANI
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HX Base Yr

1910 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 520 69.3000 41.58 21,622 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 460

BAS 460 100 460 7,651

UOP 240 25 60 998

700 520 8,649

BAS= W46 S10 E22 UOP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E24 N10$.

BAS

46

10

22

24

10

UOP12

20

12

20

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 400.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,520

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 6.00 6.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 960

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

2,880

1 0217 C MH/OFFICE 0 CI 125.00 100.00 12,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 28,125


